
Name Vorname Verein PL Sek Gew PZ PZ M Gew M

1 Nimz Uwe AV Penkun 1 a 7167 1 22 19160

1 Nimz Danny AV Penkun 1 b 196 15 22 19160

1 Pankow Enrico AV Penkun 1 c 4461 1 22 19160

1 Schulz Ronny AV Penkun 1 d 3785 2 22 19160

1 Streek Martin AV Penkun 1 e 3551 3 22 19160

2 Franke Pamela ASV der BVG II 13 a 2762 7 23 26680

2 Franke Wolfgang ASV der BVG II 13 b 16140 1 23 26680

2 Groschopf Nils ASV der BVG II 13 c 2905 3 23 26680

2 Jannasch Marcel ASV der BVG II 13 d 4121 1 23 26680

2 Brendel Siegfried ASV der BVG II 13 e 752 11 23 26680

3 Arnold Maik Sensas Team Schwedt 6 a 991 13 35 10094

3 Kranzusch René Sensas Team Schwedt 6 b 1449 8 35 10094

3 Alexander Detlef Sensas Team Schwedt 6 c 4255 2 35 10094

3 Fitzner Siegmund Sensas Team Schwedt 6 d 2156 4 35 10094

3 Braun André Sensas Team Schwedt 6 e 1243 8 35 10094

4 Kröning Holger ASV der BVG I 14 a 4361 3 42 16186

4 Kröning Ralf ASV der BVG I 14 b 9696 2 42 16186

4 Kluge Sven ASV der BVG I 14 c 1608 8 42 16186

4 Müller Max ASV der BVG I 14 d 521 10 42 16186

4 Andersohn Dietmar ASV der BVG I 14 e 0 19 42 16186

5 Kanschik Manfred AV Schöneberg II 5 a 2734 8 43 9977

5 Natusch Stephan AV Schöneberg II 5 b 4224 4 43 9977

5 Richter Hans AV Schöneberg II 5 c 1727 6 43 9977

5 Vetter Dieter AV Schöneberg II 5 d 1292 6 43 9977

5 Tschirner Klaus AV Schöneberg II 5 e 0 19 43 9977

6 Marzahl Rudi Stippteam Havelland 18 a 1558 12 45 10874

6 Haase Michael Stippteam Havelland 18 b 140 16 45 10874

6 Wittig Michael Stippteam Havelland 18 c 1717 7 45 10874

6 Mayer Andy Stippteam Havelland 18 d 734 9 45 10874

6 Pacyna Karol Stippteam Havelland 18 e 6725 1 45 10874

7 Weißig Lutz Sensas Team Germany 11 a 4062 4 45 7484

7 Scholz Matthias Sensas Team Germany 11 b 473 12 45 7484

7 Flam Oldrich Sensas Team Germany 11 c 498 13 45 7484

7 Piesker Eckhard Sensas Team Germany 11 d 351 11 45 7484

7 Heinecke Thomas Sensas Team Germany 11 e 2100 5 45 7484

8 Fritze Felix AV Schöneberg I 16 a 1599 11 46 9114

8 Orphal "Disco" Dirk AV Schöneberg I 16 b 3385 6 46 9114

8 Fritze Kay AV Schöneberg I 16 c 701 11 46 9114

8 Gabel Michael AV Schöneberg I 16 d 175 14 46 9114

8 Enge Stefan AV Schöneberg I 16 e 3254 4 46 9114

9 Vater Alex Sensas Team Falkensee 8 a 93 18 46 8188

9 Gütschow Andy Sensas Team Falkensee 8 b 4895 3 46 8188

9 Scholtyschek Ronny Sensas Team Falkensee 8 c 1936 4 46 8188

9 Arendt Andreas Sensas Team Falkensee 8 d 225 12 46 8188

9 Sommer Achim Sensas Team Falkensee 8 e 1039 9 46 8188

10 Becker Bernd AV Schnock Team Drescher 2 a 3875 5 49 7044

10 Bartholomay Enrico AV Schnock Team Drescher 2 b 1527 7 49 7044

10 Ehrenberger Nico AV Schnock Team Drescher 2 c 221 17 49 7044

10 Friedrich Patrick AV Schnock Team Drescher 2 d 996 8 49 7044

10 Sickel Sven AV Schnock Team Drescher 2 e 425 12 49 7044

11 Stern Ingolf AV Herrenclub/Plessa Mix Team 12 a 2079 9 49 5468

11 Scharf Ronald AV Herrenclub/Plessa Mix Team 12 b 265 14 49 5468

11 Heidemüller Andreas AV Herrenclub/Plessa Mix Team 12 c 685 12 49 5468

11 Kaiser Ulf AV Herrenclub/Plessa Mix Team 12 d 1042 7 49 5468

11 Marth Patrick AV Herrenclub/Plessa Mix Team 12 e 1397 7 49 5468

12 Babick Michell ASV Blankenburg I 17 a 374 17 50 6835

12 Krüger André ASV Blankenburg I 17 b 1200 9 50 6835

12 Allner Lars ASV Blankenburg I 17 c 1480 9 50 6835

12 Kwaschnik Dietmar ASV Blankenburg I 17 d 215 13 50 6835

12 Kammerer Harald ASV Blankenburg I 17 e 3566 2 50 6835

13 Schulz Oliver Team Stipp-Profi 10 a 3538 6 55,5 6334
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13 Schmidt Heiko Team Stipp-Profi 10 b 327 13 55,5 6334

13 Wenzel Rainer Team Stipp-Profi 10 c 492 14,5 55,5 6334

13 Kemmereit Mathias Team Stipp-Profi 10 d 89 16 55,5 6334

13 Schenke Lutz Team Stipp-Profi 10 e 1888 6 55,5 6334

14 Gellert Jörg FV Hannover 3 a 1861 10 56,5 5912

14 Seifert Hansi FV Hannover 3 b 1175 10 56,5 5912

14 Bernhardt Dieter FV Hannover 3 c 492 14,5 56,5 5912

14 Noßagk Michael FV Hannover 3 d 2384 3 56,5 5912

14 Specht Wilfried FV Hannover 3 e 0 19 56,5 5912

15 Schmidt Nico ASV Blankenburg II 15 a 586 16 58 6091

15 Burke Claus ASV Blankenburg II 15 b 3476 5 58 6091

15 Gerth Markus ASV Blankenburg II 15 c 1755 5 58 6091

15 Schmidt Christian ASV Blankenburg II 15 d 0 19 58 6091

15 Kammerer Fabian ASV Blankenburg II 15 e 274 13 58 6091

16 Schmidt Michael Mix Team 9 a 4467 2 63 6278

16 Krieser Gerhard Mix Team 9 b 0 19 63 6278

16 Kaißler Achim Mix Team 9 c 102 18 63 6278

16 Vogel Dennis Mix Team 9 d 1709 5 63 6278

16 Scholtyschek Bertholt Mix Team 9 e 0 19 63 6278

17 Flinois Jean-Claude AV Petrijünger 7 a 897 14 66 2855

17 Wludarczyk Thomas AV Petrijünger 7 b 548 11 66 2855

17 Schaupeter Jens AV Petrijünger 7 c 452 16 66 2855

17 Scharf Thorsten AV Petrijünger 7 d 169 15 66 2855

17 Göde Rudolf AV Petrijünger 7 e 789 10 66 2855

18 Malich Christian Team Eberswalde 4 a 801 15 77 2004

18 Lunczer Gabor Team Eberswalde 4 b 0 19 77 2004

18 Büttner Uwe Team Eberswalde 4 c 1166 10 77 2004

18 Kappes Bernhardt Team Eberswalde 4 d 0 19 77 2004

18 Germann Daniel Team Eberswalde 4 e 37 14 77 2004
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Name Vorname Verein PL Sek Gew PZ PZ M Gew M

Nimz Uwe AV Penkun 1 a 7167 1 22 19160

Becker Bernd AV Schnock Team Drescher 2 a 3875 5 49 7044

Gellert Jörg FV Hannover 3 a 1861 10 56,5 5912

Malich Christian Team Eberswalde 4 a 801 15 77 2004

Kanschik Manfred AV Schöneberg II 5 a 2734 8 43 9977

Arnold Maik Sensas Team Schwedt 6 a 991 13 35 10094

Flinois Jean-Claude AV Petrijünger 7 a 897 14 66 2855

Vater Alex Sensas Team Falkensee 8 a 93 18 46 8188

Schmidt Michael Mix Team 9 a 4467 2 63 6278

Schulz Oliver Team Stipp-Profi 10 a 3538 6 55,5 6334

Weißig Lutz Sensas Team Germany 11 a 4062 4 45 7484

Stern Ingolf AV Herrenclub/Plessa Mix Team 12 a 2079 9 49 5468

Franke Pamela ASV der BVG II 13 a 2762 7 23 26680

Kröning Holger ASV der BVG I 14 a 4361 3 42 16186

Schmidt Nico ASV Blankenburg II 15 a 586 16 58 6091

Fritze Felix AV Schöneberg I 16 a 1599 11 46 9114

Babick Michell ASV Blankenburg I 17 a 374 17 50 6835

Marzahl Rudi Stippteam Havelland 18 a 1558 12 45 10874

Nimz Danny AV Penkun 1 b 196 15 22 19160

Bartholomay Enrico AV Schnock Team Drescher 2 b 1527 7 49 7044

Seifert Hansi FV Hannover 3 b 1175 10 56,5 5912

Lunczer Gabor Team Eberswalde 4 b 0 19 77 2004

Natusch Stephan AV Schöneberg II 5 b 4224 4 43 9977

Kranzusch René Sensas Team Schwedt 6 b 1449 8 35 10094

Wludarczyk Thomas AV Petrijünger 7 b 548 11 66 2855

Gütschow Andy Sensas Team Falkensee 8 b 4895 3 46 8188

Krieser Gerhard Mix Team 9 b 0 19 63 6278

Schmidt Heiko Team Stipp-Profi 10 b 327 13 55,5 6334

Scholz Matthias Sensas Team Germany 11 b 473 12 45 7484

Scharf Ronald AV Herrenclub/Plessa Mix Team 12 b 265 14 49 5468

Franke Wolfgang ASV der BVG II 13 b 16140 1 23 26680

Kröning Ralf ASV der BVG I 14 b 9696 2 42 16186

Burke Claus ASV Blankenburg II 15 b 3476 5 58 6091

Orphal "Disco" Dirk AV Schöneberg I 16 b 3385 6 46 9114

Krüger André ASV Blankenburg I 17 b 1200 9 50 6835

Haase Michael Stippteam Havelland 18 b 140 16 45 10874

Pankow Enrico AV Penkun 1 c 4461 1 22 19160

Ehrenberger Nico AV Schnock Team Drescher 2 c 221 17 49 7044

Bernhardt Dieter FV Hannover 3 c 492 14,5 56,5 5912

Büttner Uwe Team Eberswalde 4 c 1166 10 77 2004

Richter Hans AV Schöneberg II 5 c 1727 6 43 9977

Alexander Detlef Sensas Team Schwedt 6 c 4255 2 35 10094

Schaupeter Jens AV Petrijünger 7 c 452 16 66 2855

Scholtyschek Ronny Sensas Team Falkensee 8 c 1936 4 46 8188

Kaißler Achim Mix Team 9 c 102 18 63 6278

Wenzel Rainer Team Stipp-Profi 10 c 492 14,5 55,5 6334

Flam Oldrich Sensas Team Germany 11 c 498 13 45 7484

Heidemüller Andreas AV Herrenclub/Plessa Mix Team 12 c 685 12 49 5468

Groschopf Nils ASV der BVG II 13 c 2905 3 23 26680

Kluge Sven ASV der BVG I 14 c 1608 8 42 16186

Gerth Markus ASV Blankenburg II 15 c 1755 5 58 6091

Fritze Kay AV Schöneberg I 16 c 701 11 46 9114

Allner Lars ASV Blankenburg I 17 c 1480 9 50 6835

Wittig Michael Stippteam Havelland 18 c 1717 7 45 10874

Schulz Ronny AV Penkun 1 d 3785 2 22 19160

Friedrich Patrick AV Schnock Team Drescher 2 d 996 8 49 7044

Noßagk Michael FV Hannover 3 d 2384 3 56,5 5912

Kappes Bernhardt Team Eberswalde 4 d 0 19 77 2004

Vetter Dieter AV Schöneberg II 5 d 1292 6 43 9977

Fitzner Siegmund Sensas Team Schwedt 6 d 2156 4 35 10094

Scharf Thorsten AV Petrijünger 7 d 169 15 66 2855
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Arendt Andreas Sensas Team Falkensee 8 d 225 12 46 8188

Vogel Dennis Mix Team 9 d 1709 5 63 6278

Kemmereit Mathias Team Stipp-Profi 10 d 89 16 55,5 6334

Piesker Eckhard Sensas Team Germany 11 d 351 11 45 7484

Kaiser Ulf AV Herrenclub/Plessa Mix Team 12 d 1042 7 49 5468

Jannasch Marcel ASV der BVG II 13 d 4121 1 23 26680

Müller Max ASV der BVG I 14 d 521 10 42 16186

Schmidt Christian ASV Blankenburg II 15 d 0 19 58 6091

Gabel Michael AV Schöneberg I 16 d 175 14 46 9114

Kwaschnik Dietmar ASV Blankenburg I 17 d 215 13 50 6835

Mayer Andy Stippteam Havelland 18 d 734 9 45 10874

Streek Martin AV Penkun 1 e 3551 3 22 19160

Sickel Sven AV Schnock Team Drescher 2 e 425 12 49 7044

Specht Wilfried FV Hannover 3 e 0 19 56,5 5912

Germann Daniel Team Eberswalde 4 e 37 14 77 2004

Tschirner Klaus AV Schöneberg II 5 e 0 19 43 9977

Braun André Sensas Team Schwedt 6 e 1243 8 35 10094

Göde Rudolf AV Petrijünger 7 e 789 10 66 2855

Sommer Achim Sensas Team Falkensee 8 e 1039 9 46 8188

Scholtyschek Bertholt Mix Team 9 e 0 19 63 6278

Schenke Lutz Team Stipp-Profi 10 e 1888 6 55,5 6334

Heinecke Thomas Sensas Team Germany 11 e 2100 5 45 7484

Marth Patrick AV Herrenclub/Plessa Mix Team 12 e 1397 7 49 5468

Brendel Siegfried ASV der BVG II 13 e 752 11 23 26680

Andersohn Dietmar ASV der BVG I 14 e 0 19 42 16186

Kammerer Fabian ASV Blankenburg II 15 e 274 13 58 6091

Enge Stefan AV Schöneberg I 16 e 3254 4 46 9114

Kammerer Harald ASV Blankenburg I 17 e 3566 2 50 6835

Pacyna Karol Stippteam Havelland 18 e 6725 1 45 10874
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